
FA19 JAPN TA Office Hours 
 

 

FA19 JAPN TAs  UCSD Email FA19 JAPN TA Office Hours (HSS 1121/HSS 2310) 
Miwa Yumura Dalton mdalton@ucsd.edu M 2:15-2:45, WF 10:05-10:40 (HSS2310) 
Yukiko Hakozaki yhakozaki@ucsd.edu MW 1:05-1:45 (HSS 2310) 
Kayo Domyo kdomyo@ucsd.edu Tu 3:00-4:00, F 3:05-3:45 (HSS2310) 
Shinobu Furukawa Dismukes sdismukes@ucsd.edu MW 4:00-5:00  (HSS1121) 
Tomomi Kurosu tkurosu@ucsd.edu MWF 9:00-9:40  (HSS1121) 
Miho Burfield mburfield@ucsd.edu MW 2:15-2:45, F 2:15-2:35 (HSS1121) 
Motomi Nipper mnipper@ucsd.edu M10:00-10:40  (HSS2310) 
Sui Shiga sshiga@ucsd.edu W 11:00-12:00  (HSS1121) 
Yui Kasane ykasane@ucsd.edu M 11:05-12:05 (HSS2310) 
Mika Sakaguchi msakaguchi@ucsd.edu W 10:00-11:00 (HSS1121) 
Mariko Kasane mkasane@ucsd.edu WF 1:50 - 2:30 (HSS2310) 
Wenlin Zhao wezhao@ucsd.edu F 10:10-10:50  (HSS1121) 
Makiko Kidokoro mkidokoro@ucsd.edu W 11:30-12:30  (HSS2310) 
Tomoko Masaki Wingo tmasaki@ucsd.edu  F 2:35-3:35  (HSS1121) 
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